ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2023/06/14

2025/04/02

2025/03/13

2024/12/24

2024/11/26

2024/08/16

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/07/21

S8-83-HL
KIA
SPORTAGE

1.6 T-GDi Hybrid DynamicLine AT6 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

163830 KM

159538 KM

145695 KM

138419 KM

117706 KM

TYPE

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Ruit
voorruitbr,steenslag

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

150.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Navigatiesystee -
Electrische storing
- Repareren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

140.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Bandvervanging -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

75.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Batterij

- versleten

- Vervangen

SUPPLIER

Belron
Glasservice, ,

Kwik-Fit Fleet,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

’

Kwik-Fit Fleet,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

’

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,
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ALD

Automotive

2024/05/13

2024/03/08

2024/01/26

2023/11/24

2023/09/26

2023/05/26

VY

99242 KM

84691 KM

76040 KM

63563 KM

51126 KM

25257 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

60.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Bougie
- versleten

- Vervangen Int
luchtfilter - versleten
- Vervangen
Luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

45.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren
Ruitenspr.bijv. - NVT
- Uitvoeren
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

30.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Int
luchtfilter - versleten
- Vervangen

15.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Vakgarage
Imminkhuizen,

Kwik-Fit Fleet,

’

Kooijman
Autogroep
Houten, ,
Kooijman
Autogroep
Houten, ,
Kooijman
Autogroep
Houten, ,
Kooijman
Autogroep
Houten, ,

Kwik-Fit Fleet,

’

Kooijman
Autogroep
Houten, ,

Kooijman
Autogroep
Houten, ,

Kooijman

Autogroep
Houten, ,
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